

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1320 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 1, after the period, insert "During periods of transition of up to 12
- 1.3 months, or"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 2, after "operation" insert a comma
- 1.5 Page 3, line 15, after "had" insert "at least two years of"
- 1.6 Page 3, line 26, delete "or" and insert "and"
- 1.7 Page 4, line 8, strike everything after "cause" and insert a period
- 1.8 Page 4, line 9, strike the old language and delete the new language
- 1.9 Page 8, line 17, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.10 Page 8, line 18, reinstate the stricken "names of the officers,"
- 1.11 Page 8, line 19, after "accidents" insert "and description of accidents"